Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

NDA/JunoN RH flux density
30 7 AR B | , 11K o i i

25
20
15—
10 —
9.5
Day 20250605 (h)
NDA/JunoN LH flux density
30 —§ b i e
25
20
15—
10
9.4 9.5 9.6 97 dB
Day 20250605 (h)
Circular Polarization (RH<0, LH>0)
30
25
20
15
10

9.3 9.4 95 9.6 9.7
Day 20250605 (h)



